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BRUSH HOLDER 
CABLE 
FAN 
BRUSH SPRING 
SWITCH 

4931393725
4931393726
4931393727
4931393728
4931393729
4931393730
4931393731
4931393732
4931393733
4931393734
4931393735
4931393736
4931393737
4931393738
4931393739
4931393740
4931393741
4931393742
4931393743
4931393744
4931393745
4931393746

1
1
1
4
4
4
1
1
3
15
13
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1

a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................
a...............................

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

GEAR CASE 
COVER 
COVER 
GUARD 
FAN 
MOTOR COVER 
WIRE 
LEFT HANDLE HALF 
RIGHT HANDLE HALF 
HANDLE 
MOTOR HOUSING 
LEVER 
GUARD 
RETAINING RING 
RING 
SPRING 
WRENCH 
SPINDLE LOCK 
TORSION SPRING 
STOP 
CLIP 
BEARING 
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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FLANGE 
FLANGE 
GLASS 
COVER 
CHIP GUIDE PLATE 
HUB 
GUARD 
SPINDLE 
LATCH 
GRIP 
PIN 
PIN 
PROTECTING COVER 
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STOP 
BOLT 
SHAFT 
SHAFT 
SLEEVE 
BASE PLATE 
WASHER 
HEX WRENCH 
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SCREW 
GUARD 
INTERFERENCE SUPPR
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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